
GOLDFIELDS FOOTBALL LEAGUE 
PO Box 885, Kalgoorlie  WA  6433 

Website:  www.goldfieldsfootball.com.au                     Email:  kylie@goldfieldsfootball.com.au 
Name Position Mobile Email 
Glenn Wilson Chairman 0438 926 829 Glenn.Wilson@sca.com.au 
Brendon Simpson Vice Chairman 0429 466 221 repfooty@goldfieldsfootball.com.au 
Hugh Gallagher Commissioner / Secretary 0407 193 354 hugh.gallagher66@gmail.com 
Susan Stirling Commissioner / Treasurer 0417 932 988 susan@patleightonfca.com.au 
Marc Johnstone Commissioner (Juniors & Development) 0404 416 123 marc_johnstone@outlook.com.au 
Graeme Davis Commissioner (Tribunal & Umpires) 0437 363 582 grazzad@hotmail.com 
Lane Tomich Commissioner (Governance) 0459 026 828 governance@goldfieldsfootball.com.au 
Kylie Hahn Operations Manager 0403 956 746 kylie@goldfieldsfootball.com.au 
Fran Braham Junior Administration 0409 577 310 junior_admin@goldfieldsfootball.com.au 
 
 
 
 
 

BOULDER CITY FOOTBALL CLUB 
PO Box 2065, Boulder  WA  6432 

Phone/fax:  9093 2705 
Website:  www.bouldertigers.com                                                                               Email:  admin@bouldertigers.com  

Name Position Mobile Email 
Jeff Martin President 0418 937 755 jeff@mcengineering.com.au 
Nicole Softley Secretary 0423 117 154 nicole.softley@education.wa.edu.au 
Mark Softley Treasurer 0417 185 300 sofley.m@statewidebearings.com.au 
Sharni Blunt Registrar   
Daz Blunt House Director 0408 482 332  hoddysbobcat@westnet.com.au 
Chris Bowie Apparel & Social Media Coordinator 0403 951 384 chrisbowie1@hotmail.com 
TBC Membership Coordinator    
Matt Worthington Social Director 0400 639 198 matt@worthosmechanical.com 
Danny Hayes Junior Director 0409 931 393 d.hayes@theriggingshed.com.au 
TBC Match Director    
Luke Ryan General Committee 0457 743 311 lryan@monadel.com.au 
Richard Cooper General Committee  coopsey_69@bigpond.com 

KALGOORLIE CITY FOOTBALL CLUB 
PO Box 488, Kalgoorlie  WA  6432 

Phone/fax:  9021 3980 
Website:  www.KangasFC.com.au                                                                Email:  kangasfootyclub@gmail.com 

Name Position Mobile      Email 
Steven Casey President 0417 934 454 S.Casey@cfs.cgl.com.au   
Brendon Cullen Vice President  brendon171@gmail.com  
Jonathan Brodala Secretary 0407 768 402 jonathan@goldfieldstruckpower.com.au   
Debbie Lalich Treasurer 0408 935 816 d.lalich@curtin.edu.au  
Vicki Bogensperger Director 0417 216 084 Vicki.Bogensperger@education.wa.edu.au 
Jessica Drummond Director  jadrummond89@gmail.com 
Jaymi Worthington Director  jaymi@worthyparts.com 

Darren Klemm Director  darren.klemm@outlook.com 
David Johnson Director  David.Johnson@victaulic.com 
Steven Uebergang Director  steven.uebergang@bhpbilliton.com 
Ryan Holman Director 0409 088 062 holmancabinets@bigpond.com 
Glenn O’Loughlin Director  glenn.oloughlin12@gmail.com 
Scott Freeman League Coach  scott@srwsheds.com.au 
Russell Cowie Reserves Coach  cowierm@westnet.com.au 
Colin Rule Colts Coach  Colin.rule@choicesflooring.com.au 
 
 



KAMBALDA FOOTBALL CLUB 
PO Box 95, Kambalda  WA  6442 

Phone/fax:  9027 1808 
Email:  kambaldafc@gmail.com 

Name Position Mobile Email 
Matthew Pryce President 0499 023 810 prycebrothers@gmail.com 
Cyril Poke Snr Vice President 0438 275 927 cyril.poke@gmail.com 
Justin Tarasinski Jnr Vice President 0448 039 923 Justin.TARASINSKI@police.wa.gov.au  
Kaitlyn Foale Secretary 0410 226 069 kaitfoale@gmail.com 
Ryan McNally Treasurer 0421 726 201 ryan@ausminer.com.au  
Emma Alexander Junior Delegate 0417 972 445 emmaalexander4@bigpond.com  
Marlene Epis Committee 0417 209 560 marlzy1@bigpond.com  
Kristy Foale Committee 0408 050 333 kristy.foale@live.com.au  
Karlie Duryea Committee 0428 606 373 karl.duryea@hotmail.com  
Travis Crawley Committee 0406 960 863 travis.crawley@goldfields.com  
Kasota Giblett Committee 0418 428 522 kasota-misty@hotmail.com  
Dave Murison Committee 0429 116 716 dave@westauzmining.com  
Justin Tarasinski Registrar 0448 039 923 Justin.TARASINSKI@police.wa.gov.au  
Brenton Rowe League Coach 0438 920 914 brentonrowe47@gmail.com  
Ryan Williams Reserves Coach 0438 306 836 ryan.williams15@hotmail.com  
Blake Lee Colts Coach 0466 871 811 blakelee_96@outlook.com  

MINES ROVERS FOOTBALL CLUB 
PO Box 2051, Boulder  WA  6432 

Phone:  9093 2448  -  Fax:  9093 2454 
Website:  www.minesrovers.com 

Name Position Mobile Email 
Jeff Delbridge President 0418 932 409 jeff@imfs.com.au 
Lynda Basley Secretary 0407 637 114 lynda.basley@education.wa.edu.au 
Tanya Boyd Treasurer 0409 379 804 TanyaBoyd82@bigpond.com 
Justin Stevens Junior Delegate  mtvettersstn@bigpond.com 
Nardia Turner Committee 0418 916 528 nardiat@bigpond.com 
Jeff Turner Committee 0418 951 780 jrturner@bigpond.net.au 
Annie Stevens Committee 0459 242 800 mtvettersstn@bigpond.com 
Luke Nugent Committee 0408 919 403 luke.nugent@yahoo.com.au 
Nicole Stevens Committee 0409 423 321 nstevens4@iinet.net.au 
Patrick Casey Committee 0417 919 217 superintendent@kalgoorliegolfcourse.com 
Paul Hunter Committee 0411 631 620 jamie@kaldemo.com.au 
Rob Zecca Committee  robert.zecca@coateshire.com.au 
Nick Willis Committee 0419 819 163 nick.willis84@hotmail.com 
Bill Hansen Committee 0409 706 757 wchansen.08@gmail.com 
Dion Fleay League Coach 0427 950 335 fleay@hotmail.com 
Jayde Hinder Reserves Coach   
Paul Hunter Colts Coach 0411 631 620 jamie@kaldemo.com.au 

RAILWAYS FOOTBALL CLUB 
PO Box 126, Kalgoorlie WA  6430 

Phone:  9021 5939 -  Fax:  9022 2403  
Name Position Mobile Email 

Alan Hinchliffe President 0417 916 722 alan.hinchliffe@dmp.wa.gov.au 
Ian Dunstan Vice President/Treasurer 0419 044 526 idunstan@smartline.com.au  
Ashlee Rae Armstrong Sponsorship & Merchandise 0409 330 289 Ashlee.Armstrong@sca.com.au 
Jesse Hawkins Player Liaison 0409 330 289 jessehwkins33@outlook.com 
Ashleigh Ellis Registrar/Social Functions 0459 918 498 ashleigh_ellis21@hotmail.com 
Shantel Van Maanen Juniors Liaison 0422 198 140 shanvanman@hotmail.com 
Jeffrey Burns General Committee 0407 985 141 Jeffrey.Burns1@bigpond.com 
Kenny Peterson General Committee 0407 774 315 grumps.57@bigpond.com 
Graham Lynch General Committee 0474 329 146 graham.lynch1@outlook.com 
Rhett Pettit League Coach 0409 913 982 rhett.pettit@downergroup.com 
Brendan Ryan Reserves Coach 0417 176 813 porky@ryansmechanicalcontracting.com.au 
David Stubbs Colts Coach 0402 579 642 stubbsy@hotmail.com 




